
Middle School VCM #3
Listening Skills (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Sophie Roach, Ava Stewart, Maddox Johnson 2A 9 138
2 Laredo Christen MS Christian Willis, Ada Torres, Angela Angeles Saldana 5A 14 121
3 Callisburg MS Cyrus Molster, Wade Kiser, Zachary Kirk 3A 10 103
4 Seymour MS Aubrey Miller, Emma Kate Pribyla, Brady Norris 2A 9 92
5 Gainesville MS Treasure Alexander, Brandt Crain, Abel Aguilera 4A 9 79
6 Ponder MS Emmrie McDaniel, Jessica Norwood, Finlee Wyrick 3A 10 77
7 Whitesboro MS Garrett Greenfield, Emerson Knabenshue, Tyler Petty 3A 10 69
8 Gail Borden MS Colt Carpenter, Luke Stansell, Landon Grigsby 1A 8 64



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS Colt Carpenter, Luke Stansell, Landon Grigsby 1A 8 64



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Sophie Roach, Ava Stewart, Maddox Johnson 2A 9 138
2 Seymour MS Aubrey Miller, Emma Kate Pribyla, Brady Norris 2A 9 92



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Cyrus Molster, Wade Kiser, Zachary Kirk 3A 10 103
2 Ponder MS Emmrie McDaniel, Jessica Norwood, Finlee Wyrick 3A 10 77
3 Whitesboro MS Garrett Greenfield, Emerson Knabenshue, Tyler Petty 3A 10 69



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gainesville MS Treasure Alexander, Brandt Crain, Abel Aguilera 4A 9 79



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Christen MS Christian Willis, Ada Torres, Angela Angeles Saldana 5A 14 121





Listening Skills (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 6 51
2 Ava Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 6 48
3 Christian Willis Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 43
4 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42
5 Ada Torres Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 40
6 Maddox Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 39
7 Angela Angeles Saldana Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 38
7 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 6 38
9 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
10 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 35
10 Angel Reyes San Saba MS 2A 29 6 35
12 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 6 34
13 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 33
13 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 33
15 Brylynn Bazzell Springtown MS 4A 7 6 30
15 Treasure Alexander Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 30
17 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
18 Brandt Crain Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 27
19 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
20 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
20 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 6 24
22 Abel Aguilera Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 22
22 Trinity Carroll Springtown MS 4A 7 5 22
24 Valentina De La Cruz Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 21
25 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 20
25 Trent Smith Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 20



25 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 5 20
25 Victoria Crisp Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 20
29 Miriam Garcin Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 19
29 Mia Ibrrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 19
31 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18
31 Allie Jo Poole Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18
33 Luke Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 17
34 Landon Grigsby Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 14
35 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 5 12
35 Matthew Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 6 12
35 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 6 12
38 Deven Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 6 11
38 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 6 11
38 Marcela Aguirre Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 6 11
41 Emily Rodriguez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 7
41 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 7
43 Kaiden Cunningham Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 5
43 Lylah Gifford Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
45 Summer Rainbolt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 4
45 Elysia Burney Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 6 4
47 Kellen Vickers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 2
47 Daniel Huerta Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 2
49 Jaylynn Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 5 1
49 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 1
51 Dalton Merrill Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 0
51 Zander Edmiston Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 0
51 Marco May-Lovato Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 0
54 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -3
55 Azaria Vereen Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 -5



56 Mario Ibarra-Gomez Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 -7
57 John Simpson San Angelo Grape Creek MS 3A 6 6 -10
58 Cameron Wills Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 -11



Listening Skills (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 33
2 Luke Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 17
3 Landon Grigsby Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 14
4 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 7
5 Summer Rainbolt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 4
6 Kellen Vickers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 2
7 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 1



Listening Skills (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 6 51
2 Ava Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 6 48
3 Maddox Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 39
4 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 6 38
5 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
6 Angel Reyes San Saba MS 2A 29 6 35
7 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 6 34
8 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 5 20
9 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 5 12
9 Matthew Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 6 12
9 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 6 12
12 Jaylynn Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 5 1



Listening Skills (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42
2 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 35
3 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 33
4 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
5 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
6 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
6 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 6 24
8 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 20
9 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18
9 Allie Jo Poole Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18
11 Deven Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 6 11
11 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 6 11
11 Marcela Aguirre Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 6 11
14 Kaiden Cunningham Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 5
14 Lylah Gifford Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
16 Elysia Burney Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 6 4
17 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -3
18 John Simpson San Angelo Grape Creek MS 3A 6 6 -10



Listening Skills (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Brylynn Bazzell Springtown MS 4A 7 6 30
1 Treasure Alexander Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 30
3 Brandt Crain Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 27
4 Abel Aguilera Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 22
4 Trinity Carroll Springtown MS 4A 7 5 22
6 Trent Smith Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 20
6 Victoria Crisp Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 20
8 Daniel Huerta Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 2
9 Dalton Merrill Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 0
9 Zander Edmiston Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 0
9 Marco May-Lovato Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 0
12 Azaria Vereen Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 -5
13 Mario Ibarra-Gomez Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 -7
14 Cameron Wills Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 -11



Listening Skills (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Christian Willis Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 43
2 Ada Torres Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 40
3 Angela Angeles Saldana Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 38
4 Miriam Garcin Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 19
4 Mia Ibrrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 19



Listening Skills (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Valentina De La Cruz Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 21
2 Emily Rodriguez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 7



Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 33
2 Trinity Carroll Springtown MS 4A 7 5 22
3 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 5 20
4 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 5 12
5 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 7
6 Summer Rainbolt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 4
7 Jaylynn Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 5 1
7 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 1





Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 6 51
2 Ava Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 6 48
3 Christian Willis Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 43
4 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42
5 Ada Torres Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 40
6 Maddox Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 39
7 Angela Angeles Saldana Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 38
7 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 6 38
9 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
10 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 35
10 Angel Reyes San Saba MS 2A 29 6 35
12 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 6 34
13 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 33
14 Brylynn Bazzell Springtown MS 4A 7 6 30
14 Treasure Alexander Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 30
16 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
17 Brandt Crain Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 27
18 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
19 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
19 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 6 24
21 Abel Aguilera Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 22
22 Valentina De La Cruz Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 21
23 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 20
23 Trent Smith Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 20
23 Victoria Crisp Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 20
26 Miriam Garcin Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 19



26 Mia Ibrrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 19
28 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18
28 Allie Jo Poole Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18
30 Luke Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 17
31 Landon Grigsby Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 14
32 Matthew Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 6 12
32 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 6 12
34 Deven Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 6 11
34 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 6 11
34 Marcela Aguirre Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 6 11
37 Emily Rodriguez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 7
38 Kaiden Cunningham Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 5
38 Lylah Gifford Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
40 Elysia Burney Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 6 4
41 Kellen Vickers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 2
41 Daniel Huerta Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 2
43 Dalton Merrill Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 0
43 Zander Edmiston Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 0
43 Marco May-Lovato Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 0
46 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -3
47 Azaria Vereen Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 -5
48 Mario Ibarra-Gomez Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 -7
49 John Simpson San Angelo Grape Creek MS 3A 6 6 -10
50 Cameron Wills Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 -11



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Muenster MS Emma Walterscheid, Carter Sicking, Simon Johnson 2A 13 142
2 Dallas Walker MS Jaeda Cain, Celine Brito, Juana Lara 5A 11 130
3 Laredo Christen MS Belen Loredo, Frida Garcia, Cecilia Guerra 5A 14 125
4 Callisburg MS Kayla Sandman, Jace Bower, Seth Biller 3A 10 120
5 Laredo Lamar MS Jose Luis Arredondo, Paola Diaz, Katie Avila 6A 29 111
6 Gail Borden MS Kenlei Estes, Tynslee Horton, Evie Stansell 1A 8 105
7 Ponder MS Posee Gammons, Amelia Bruton, Blake Maitland 3A 10 100
8 Grady MS Amaia Najera, Alyssa Oviedo , Elian Sanchez 1A 8 93
9 Columbus MS Mia Post, Chloe Ross, Charmony Hamilton 3A 28 81
10 Archer City MS Isabelle Parkey, Serenity Jones, Kaitlin Geer 2A 9 75
11 San Saba MS Breana Kraft, Zylie Hunt, Emily Estrada 2A 29 64
12 Laredo Cigarroa MS David Ramirez, Samantha Solis, Zoyla Obregon 5A 14 54
13 Laredo Memorial MS Yarumi Martinez, Lluvia Cadenas, Violet Villarreal 6A 29 53
14 Savoy MS Cason Hagood, Jacob Reynolds, Sophia Brown 1A 23 22



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS Kenlei Estes, Tynslee Horton, Evie Stansell 1A 8 105
2 Grady MS Amaia Najera, Alyssa Oviedo , Elian Sanchez 1A 8 93
3 Savoy MS Cason Hagood, Jacob Reynolds, Sophia Brown 1A 23 22



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Muenster MS Emma Walterscheid, Carter Sicking, Simon Johnson 2A 13 142
2 Archer City MS Isabelle Parkey, Serenity Jones, Kaitlin Geer 2A 9 75
3 San Saba MS Breana Kraft, Zylie Hunt, Emily Estrada 2A 29 64



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Kayla Sandman, Jace Bower, Seth Biller 3A 10 120
2 Ponder MS Posee Gammons, Amelia Bruton, Blake Maitland 3A 10 100
3 Columbus MS Mia Post, Chloe Ross, Charmony Hamilton 3A 28 81



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Dallas Walker MS Jaeda Cain, Celine Brito, Juana Lara 5A 11 130
2 Laredo Christen MS Belen Loredo, Frida Garcia, Cecilia Guerra 5A 14 125
3 Laredo Cigarroa MS David Ramirez, Samantha Solis, Zoyla Obregon 5A 14 54



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Lamar MS Jose Luis Arredondo, Paola Diaz, Katie Avila 6A 29 111
2 Laredo Memorial MS Yarumi Martinez, Lluvia Cadenas, Violet Villarreal 6A 29 53





Listening Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emma Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 13 8 61
2 Kenlei Estes Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 53
3 Belen Loredo Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 50
4 Jose Luis Arredondo Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 45
4 Jaeda Cain Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 45
4 Celine Brito Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 45
7 Kayla Sandman Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
8 Jace Bower Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 42
9 Carter Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 8 41
10 Paola Diaz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 40
10 Juana Lara Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 40
10 Alexa Garcia-Alexander Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 40
10 Ilijah Solis Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 40
10 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 40
15 Mia Post Columbus MS 3A 28 8 38
15 Posee Gammons Ponder MS 3A 10 8 38
15 Frida Garcia Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 38
18 Cecilia Guerra Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 37
19 Amelia Bruton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 35
19 Zoe Holland-Montes Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 35
21 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
22 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 7 32
23 Alyssa Oviedo Grady MS 1A 8 7 31
23 Yarumi Martinez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 31
25 Elian Sanchez Grady MS 1A 8 8 30
25 Valeria Sanchez Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 30



25 Jayden Larry Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 30
28 Isabelle Parkey Archer City MS 2A 9 7 29
29 Chloe Ross Columbus MS 3A 28 8 28
30 Marlen Ortiz Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 27
30 Tynslee Horton Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 27
30 Blake Maitland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 27
30 Bryan Nash Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 27
34 Katie Avila Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 26
35 Alitzah Sustaita Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 25
35 Serenity Jones Archer City MS 2A 9 7 25
35 Breana Kraft San Saba MS 2A 29 7 25
35 Miguel Sandoval Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 25
35 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 25
35 Bryan Villanueva Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 25
35 Tyler Walker Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 25
42 Zylie Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
42 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 24
42 Teagan Lindsay Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 24
42 Laura Lee Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 24
46 Lillian Wimmer Muenster MS 2A 13 7 23
47 Faith Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 8 21
47 Kaitlin Geer Archer City MS 2A 9 7 21
47 Arturo Diaz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 21
47 David Ramirez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 21
47 Cason Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 21
47 Tripp Hazel Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 21
53 Kori Keeter Archer City MS 2A 9 7 20
54 Shianne Bracey Archer City MS 2A 9 7 19
55 Valeria Ledesma Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 18



55 Raelee Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 18
55 Samantha Solis Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 18
58 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 17
59 Emily Anderson Archer City MS 2A 9 7 16
59 Gustavo Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 16
61 Audrey Marler Grady MS 1A 8 7 15
61 Charmony Hamilton Columbus MS 3A 28 7 15
61 Emily Estrada San Saba MS 2A 29 7 15
61 Malia Jones Archer City MS 2A 9 8 15
61 Katelynn Bundrick Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 15
61 Angelina Barrera Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 15
61 Zoyla Obregon Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 15
68 Lluvia Cadenas Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 14
69 Marlyn Gomez Columbus MS 3A 28 8 12
69 Bailey Rainbolt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 12
69 TiShay Glover Columbus MS 3A 28 7 12
69 Hayden Blaylock Grady MS 1A 8 8 12
73 Isaac Dieguez Archer City MS 2A 9 8 11
74 Cason Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 8 10
75 Jacob Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 9
76 Brisan Hermes Muenster MS 2A 13 8 8
76 Anna Kay Hennigan Muenster MS 2A 13 7 8
76 Violet Villarreal Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 8
76 Lyndsey Gutierrez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 8
80 Amanda Perez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 7
80 Dalton Saunders Grady MS 1A 8 8 7
82 Colton Collier Grady MS 1A 8 7 5
83 Brylyn Green Archer City MS 2A 9 8 4
83 Gunner Cherry Grady MS 1A 8 8 4



85 Sophia Brown Savoy MS 1A 23 7 3
86 Kolin Cox Archer City MS 2A 9 8 0
86 Shelby Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 0
88 Julissa Guerrero Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -4
89 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -5
89 Valerie Rater Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -5
91 Landon Smith Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -15
91 Jamie Guerrero Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -15
91 Enya Reeve Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -15
94 Chloe Hundley Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -18
95 Kaeden Crow Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -20
96 Joe Miller San Saba MS 2A 29 8 -22
97 Matti Bracey Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -35



Listening Skills (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kenlei Estes Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 53
2 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 7 32
3 Alyssa Oviedo Grady MS 1A 8 7 31
4 Elian Sanchez Grady MS 1A 8 8 30
5 Tynslee Horton Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 27
6 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 25
7 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 24
8 Cason Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 21
9 Raelee Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 18
10 Audrey Marler Grady MS 1A 8 7 15
11 Bailey Rainbolt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 12
11 Hayden Blaylock Grady MS 1A 8 8 12
13 Cason Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 8 10
14 Jacob Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 9
15 Dalton Saunders Grady MS 1A 8 8 7
16 Colton Collier Grady MS 1A 8 7 5
17 Gunner Cherry Grady MS 1A 8 8 4
18 Sophia Brown Savoy MS 1A 23 7 3
19 Shelby Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 0





Listening Skills (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emma Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 13 8 61
2 Carter Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 8 41
3 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 40
4 Isabelle Parkey Archer City MS 2A 9 7 29
5 Serenity Jones Archer City MS 2A 9 7 25
5 Breana Kraft San Saba MS 2A 29 7 25
7 Zylie Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
8 Lillian Wimmer Muenster MS 2A 13 7 23
9 Faith Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 8 21
9 Kaitlin Geer Archer City MS 2A 9 7 21
11 Kori Keeter Archer City MS 2A 9 7 20
12 Shianne Bracey Archer City MS 2A 9 7 19
13 Emily Anderson Archer City MS 2A 9 7 16
14 Emily Estrada San Saba MS 2A 29 7 15
14 Malia Jones Archer City MS 2A 9 8 15
16 Isaac Dieguez Archer City MS 2A 9 8 11
17 Brisan Hermes Muenster MS 2A 13 8 8
17 Anna Kay Hennigan Muenster MS 2A 13 7 8
19 Brylyn Green Archer City MS 2A 9 8 4
20 Kolin Cox Archer City MS 2A 9 8 0
21 Julissa Guerrero Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -4
22 Valerie Rater Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -5
23 Landon Smith Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -15
23 Jamie Guerrero Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -15
23 Enya Reeve Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -15
26 Chloe Hundley Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -18



27 Kaeden Crow Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -20
28 Joe Miller San Saba MS 2A 29 8 -22
29 Matti Bracey Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -35



Listening Skills (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kayla Sandman Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
2 Jace Bower Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 42
3 Mia Post Columbus MS 3A 28 8 38
3 Posee Gammons Ponder MS 3A 10 8 38
5 Amelia Bruton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 35
6 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
7 Chloe Ross Columbus MS 3A 28 8 28
8 Blake Maitland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 27
8 Bryan Nash Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 27
10 Teagan Lindsay Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 24
10 Laura Lee Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 24
12 Tripp Hazel Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 21
13 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 17
14 Gustavo Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 16
15 Charmony Hamilton Columbus MS 3A 28 7 15
16 Marlyn Gomez Columbus MS 3A 28 8 12
16 TiShay Glover Columbus MS 3A 28 7 12
18 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -5



Listening Skills (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Belen Loredo Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 50
2 Jaeda Cain Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 45
2 Celine Brito Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 45
4 Juana Lara Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 40
4 Alexa Garcia-Alexander Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 40
4 Ilijah Solis Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 40
7 Frida Garcia Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 38
8 Cecilia Guerra Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 37
9 Zoe Holland-Montes Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 35
10 Valeria Sanchez Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 30
10 Jayden Larry Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 30
12 Marlen Ortiz Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 27
13 Alitzah Sustaita Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 25
13 Miguel Sandoval Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 25
13 Bryan Villanueva Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 25
13 Tyler Walker Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 25
17 David Ramirez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 21
18 Valeria Ledesma Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 18
18 Samantha Solis Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 18
20 Katelynn Bundrick Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 15
20 Angelina Barrera Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 15
20 Zoyla Obregon Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 15
23 Lyndsey Gutierrez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 8



Listening Skills (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jose Luis Arredondo Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 45
2 Paola Diaz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 40
3 Yarumi Martinez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 31
4 Katie Avila Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 26
5 Arturo Diaz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 21
6 Lluvia Cadenas Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 14
7 Violet Villarreal Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 8
8 Amanda Perez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 7



Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Alitzah Sustaita Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 25





Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Paola Diaz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 40
1 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 40
3 Frida Garcia Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 38
4 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
5 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 7 32
6 Alyssa Oviedo Grady MS 1A 8 7 31
7 Isabelle Parkey Archer City MS 2A 9 7 29
8 Marlen Ortiz Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 27
9 Katie Avila Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 26
10 Serenity Jones Archer City MS 2A 9 7 25
10 Breana Kraft San Saba MS 2A 29 7 25
10 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 25
13 Zylie Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
13 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 24
13 Teagan Lindsay Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 24
16 Lillian Wimmer Muenster MS 2A 13 7 23
17 Kaitlin Geer Archer City MS 2A 9 7 21
17 Cason Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 21
19 Kori Keeter Archer City MS 2A 9 7 20
20 Shianne Bracey Archer City MS 2A 9 7 19
21 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 17
22 Emily Anderson Archer City MS 2A 9 7 16
22 Gustavo Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 16
24 Audrey Marler Grady MS 1A 8 7 15
24 Charmony Hamilton Columbus MS 3A 28 7 15
24 Emily Estrada San Saba MS 2A 29 7 15



24 Zoyla Obregon Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 15
28 Lluvia Cadenas Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 14
29 Bailey Rainbolt Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 12
29 TiShay Glover Columbus MS 3A 28 7 12
31 Anna Kay Hennigan Muenster MS 2A 13 7 8
31 Lyndsey Gutierrez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 8
33 Amanda Perez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 7
34 Colton Collier Grady MS 1A 8 7 5
35 Sophia Brown Savoy MS 1A 23 7 3
36 Shelby Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 0





Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emma Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 13 8 61
2 Kenlei Estes Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 53
3 Belen Loredo Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 50
4 Jose Luis Arredondo Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 45
4 Jaeda Cain Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 45
4 Celine Brito Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 45
7 Kayla Sandman Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
8 Jace Bower Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 42
9 Carter Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 8 41
10 Juana Lara Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 40
10 Alexa Garcia-Alexander Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 40
10 Ilijah Solis Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 40
13 Mia Post Columbus MS 3A 28 8 38
13 Posee Gammons Ponder MS 3A 10 8 38
15 Cecilia Guerra Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 37
16 Amelia Bruton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 35
16 Zoe Holland-Montes Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 35
18 Yarumi Martinez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 31
19 Elian Sanchez Grady MS 1A 8 8 30
19 Valeria Sanchez Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 30
19 Jayden Larry Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 30
22 Chloe Ross Columbus MS 3A 28 8 28
23 Tynslee Horton Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 27
23 Blake Maitland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 27
23 Bryan Nash Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 27
26 Miguel Sandoval Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 25



26 Bryan Villanueva Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 25
26 Tyler Walker Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 25
29 Laura Lee Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 24
30 Faith Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 8 21
30 Arturo Diaz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 21
30 David Ramirez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 21
30 Tripp Hazel Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 21
34 Valeria Ledesma Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 18
34 Raelee Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 18
34 Samantha Solis Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 18
37 Malia Jones Archer City MS 2A 9 8 15
37 Katelynn Bundrick Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 15
37 Angelina Barrera Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 15
40 Marlyn Gomez Columbus MS 3A 28 8 12
40 Hayden Blaylock Grady MS 1A 8 8 12
42 Isaac Dieguez Archer City MS 2A 9 8 11
43 Cason Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 8 10
44 Jacob Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 9
45 Brisan Hermes Muenster MS 2A 13 8 8
45 Violet Villarreal Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 8
47 Dalton Saunders Grady MS 1A 8 8 7
48 Brylyn Green Archer City MS 2A 9 8 4
48 Gunner Cherry Grady MS 1A 8 8 4
50 Kolin Cox Archer City MS 2A 9 8 0
51 Julissa Guerrero Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -4
52 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -5
52 Valerie Rater Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -5
54 Landon Smith Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -15
54 Jamie Guerrero Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -15



54 Enya Reeve Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -15
57 Chloe Hundley Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -18
58 Kaeden Crow Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -20
59 Joe Miller San Saba MS 2A 29 8 -22
60 Matti Bracey Archer City MS 2A 9 8 -35


